82
Beijing TIME High Technology Ltd.
CUTTING MACHINE
TCM-80/100
TIMECM-80/100 Packing List
Parameters/Model TIMECM-80 TIMECM-100
Cutting Power 3.0 KW
Max. Cutting Diameter 80mm 100mm
Speed 2800 r/min
Grinder Specification 250*2*32mm 350*2.5*32mm
Power 380V, 50Hz
T-working table, Double-driving vise, Outside cooling system
Dimension 720*700*620mm
Name Unit Quantity Remarks
Cutting Machine unit 1
Wrench pc 2 36mm
Cutting Tablets pc 2
Water Inlet pc 1 350*2.5*32mm
Water Outlet pc 1
Cooling Lubricating Liquid bottle 2 1000ml
Tube Clamp pc 1
Instruction Manual pc 1
TIME Certificate pc 1
Warranty Card pc 1